
Coaches:Walton
(G) V Softball (Walton/Downsville)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

POSTPONED Apr
5, 2019 Fri Regular

Season

South Kortright
(South
Kortright/Andes)

4:00
PM

Walton HS
softball
field

NL

Apr 9, 2019 Tue Regular
Season @ Harpursville 4:30

PM

Varsity
Softball
Field -
Top/Upper

L

Apr 10, 2019 Wed Regular
Season

@ Delaware
Academy

4:30
PM TBD NL

Apr 11, 2019 Thu Regular
Season

Deposit (Deposit-
Hancock)

4:30
PM

Walton HS
softball
field

L

Apr 12, 2019 Fri Regular
Season

Unadilla Valley
(UV/GMU)

4:30
PM

Walton HS
softball
field

L

Apr 18, 2019 Thu Regular
Season

Downsville
(Walton/Downsville)

4:00
PM

Walton HS
softball
field

NL

Apr 22, 2019 Mon
Regular
Season 
7-16 L

Sidney 4:30
PM

Walton HS
softball
field

L

Apr 24, 2019 Wed Regular
Season @ Oxford 4:30

PM TBD

Bus/Driver:
Walton
Central
School

Departure Point:
MS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:30
PM

L

Apr 24, 2019 Wed Regular
Season

Gilbertsville-Mount
Upton

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Downsville
School NL

Apr 27, 2019 Sat

Regular
Season
(Hancock
Softball
Tourney )

Charlotte Valley
(Charlotte
Valley/Schenevus),
Susquehanna
Community School
@ Hancock
(Deposit-Hancock)

12:00
PM

Hancock
Softball
Field

NL

Apr 27, 2019 Sat

Regular
Season
(Hancock
Softball
Tourney )

Charlotte Valley
(Charlotte
Valley/Schenevus),
Susquehanna
Community School
@ Hancock
(Deposit-Hancock)

TBD
Hancock
Softball
Field

NL

Apr 29, 2019 Mon Regular
Season Bainbridge Guilford 4:30

PM

Walton HS
softball
field

L

May 2, 2019 Thu Regular
Season @ Afton 4:30

PM TBD

Bus/Driver:
Walton
Central
School

Departure Point:
MS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

L

CANCELLED May
3, 2019 Fri Regular

Season

@ Charlotte Valley
(Charlotte
Valley/Schenevus)

4:15
PM

CVCS
Softball
Field

L



May 4, 2019 Sat Regular
Season

Charlotte Valley
(Charlotte
Valley/Schenevus)

12:00
PM

CVCS
Softball
Field

NL

May 4, 2019 Sat
Regular
Season
(Tournament)

@ Schenevus 12:00
PM

CVCS
Softball
Field

L

May 4, 2019 Sat

Regular
Season
(Calhoun
Tournament)

@ TBD TBD
CVCS
Softball
Field

NL

May 7, 2019 Tue Regular
Season

@ Hancock
(Deposit-Hancock)

4:30
PM TBD

Bus/Driver:
Walton
Central
School

Departure Point:
MS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

L

May 8, 2019 Wed
Regular
Season 
5-12 L

@ Unatego 4:30
PM

Unatego
Softball
Field

Bus/Driver:
Walton
Central
School

Departure Point:
MS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

L

May 9, 2019 Thu Regular
Season

@ Delaware
Academy

4:30
PM TBD

Bus/Driver:
Walton
Central
School

Departure Point:
MS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

L

May 9, 2019 Thu Regular
Season

@ Gilbertsville-
Mount Upton

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

G-MU -
Softball
Field

NL

May 11, 2019 Sat
Regular
Season 
0-18 L

Greene 1:00
PM

Walton HS
softball
field

L

CANCELLED May
14, 2019 Tue Regular

Season

@ Charlotte Valley
(Charlotte
Valley/Schenevus)

4:15
PM

CVCS
Softball
Field

L

May 15, 2019 Wed Regular
Season

@ Charlotte Valley
(Charlotte
Valley/Schenevus)

4:15
PM

CVCS
Softball
Field

L

May 15, 2019 Wed Regular
Season

Unadilla Valley
(UV/GMU)

4:30
PM TBD L

May 16, 2019 Thu Regular
Season TBD 4:30

PM TBD L

May 20, 2019 Mon Regular
Season

@ Hancock
(Deposit-Hancock)

4:30
PM

Hancock
Softball
Field

L
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